CNGP530

==

Order No: S222

Ord PEP: 650A Cust/Flt Name:
RETAIL
FAG F450 4X2 CHAS/C $53270

Z1

A

5
650A

572
99N
44G
1G]
X8L

18B

Fl=Help
F4=Submit

VEHICLE ORDER CONFIRMATION

205" WHEELBASE

OXFORD WHITE

VNYL 40/20/40

MED DARK SLATE

PREF EQUIP PKG

XL TRIM

.AIR CONDITIONER NC
.AMFM/MP3/CLK

.7.3L DEV V8 ENG
10-SPD AUTOMATC NC
225 BSW AP 19.5

4.88 LTD SLIP 395
FLEET SPCL ADJ NC
PLAT RUNNING BD 320

2024 F-SERIES SD

Priority: L1 Ord FIN: KD536 Order Type: 5B Price Level: 420
INDEPBOX

425
43C

67B
67P
86M
872

PO Number:

16500# GVWR PKG
50 STATE EMISS
120V/400W OUTLT
JOB #1 BUILD
410 AMP ALTRNTR
XTR HD SUS FRNT
DUAL BATTERY

RR CAM & PREP K

08/05/23 10:22:17
Dealer:

RETAIL

NC
175

115
285

NC
415

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS 56970

TOTAL

56970

*THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE*

* MORE ORDER INFO NEXT PAGE *

F2=Return to Order
F5=Add to Library
S006 - MORE DATA IS AVAILABLE.

F8=Next

F3/F12=Veh Ord Menu

QF05238

F53116
Page: 1 of 2



CNGP530 VEHICLE ORDER CONFIRMATION 0©8/05/23 10:22:23
== Dealer: F53116

2024 F-SERIES SD Page: 2 of 2
Order No: S222 Priority: L1 Ord FIN: KD536 Order Type: 5B Price Level: 420
Ord PEP: 650A Cust/Flt Name: INDEPBOX PO Number:
RETAIL RETAIL

SP DLR ACCT AD3J
SP FLT ACCT CR
FUEL CHARGE
B4A NET INV FLT OPT NC
DEST AND DELIV 1995

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS 56970
TOTAL 56970
*THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE*

SHIP-TO: 53Al116
Olathe Ford

Olathe, KS
F7=Prev
Fl=Help F2=Return to Order F3/F12=Veh Ord Menu
F4=Submit F5=Add to Library
S@99 - PRESS F4 TO SUBMIT QF©5238

Debi, please order this F450 4x2 chassis for PO req. 20240562 for the box truck  8-7-23

Wechadd Sertott-




