-		_		_	-	\sim
C	N	(-	ν	5	≺	и
	v	u		_	_	v

VEHICLE ORDER CONFIRMATION 08/05/23 10:22:17

Dealer: F53116

	_														
		2024 F-SERIES SD									P	age: 1	of 2		
	Orde	r No:	S222	Pr:	iorit	y: L	1 Or	rd FIN	: KD53	36 Ord	er Typ	e: 51	B Price	Level:	420
	Ord I	PEP:	650A	Cust/I	Flt N	ame:	INDE	PBOX		Р	O Numb	er:			
					RETA	IL						1	RETAIL		
	F4G	F450	4X2 C	HAS/C	\$532	70				16500#	GVWR	PKG			
		205"	WHEEL	BASE					425	50 STA	TE EMI	SS	NC		
	Z1	OXFOR	D WHI	TE					43C	120V/4	00W OU	TLT	175		
	Α	VNYL -	40/20	/40						JOB #1	BUILD				
	S	MED D	ARK S	LATE					67B	410 AM	P ALTR	NTR	115		
)	650A	PREF	EQUIP	PKG					67P	XTR HD	SUS F	RNT	285		
		.XL T	RIM						86M	DUAL B	ATTERY	1 2	NC		
	572	.AIR			R	NC			872	RR CAM	& PRE	PK	415		
		.AMFM													
	99N	.7.3L	DEV	V8 EN	G			•	TOTAL	BASE A	ND OPT	IONS	56970		
	44G	10-SP	D AUT	OMATC		NC			TOTAL				56970		
	TGJ	225 B	SW AP	19.5					*THIS	IS NOT	AN IN	IVOIC	E*		
	X8L	4.88	LTD S	LIP	3	95									
			CDCL	A D 7		NIC			4 4400	- 0005	TNICO	NIENT	DACE ¥		

FLEET SPCL ADJ NC * MORE ORDER INFO NEXT PAGE *

18B PLAT RUNNING BD 320 F8=Next F1=Help F2=Return to Order

F3/F12=Veh Ord Menu

F4=Submit F5=Add to Library

S006 - MORE DATA IS AVAILABLE.

QF05238

08/05/23 10:22:23

Dealer: F53116

2024 F-SERIES SD

Page: 2 of 2

Order No: S222 Priority: L1 Ord FIN: KD536 Order Type: 5B Price Level: 420

Ord PEP: 650A Cust/Flt Name: INDEPBOX PO Number:

RETAIL

SP DLR ACCT ADJ SP FLT ACCT CR FUEL CHARGE

B4A NET INV FLT OPT NC DEST AND DELIV 1995

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS 56970
TOTAL 56970
THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE

SHIP-TO: 53A116

Olathe Ford Olathe, KS

F7=Prev

F1=Help F2=Return to Order

F3/F12=Veh Ord Menu

F4=Submit F5=Add to Library S099 - PRESS F4 TO SUBMIT

QF05238

Debi, please order this F450 4x2 chassis for PO req. 20240562 for the box truck 8-7-23

Michael Schott